
April 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

630

1 130.55 639 9 163 49 109 0 0.11 0.00

2 130.52 635 -4 131 50 83 0 0.12 0.00

3 130.41 624 -11 122 50 77 1 0.24 0.00

4 130.76 663 39 124 50 53 1 0.21 0.00

5 130.66 651 -12 94 46 53 1 0.16 0.00

6 130.65 650 -1 98 45 53 1 0.17 0.00

7 130.54 637 -13 105 59 53 0 0.13 0.06

8 130.47 630 -7 106 57 53 0 0.10 0.01

9 130.48 631 1 122 63 57 1 0.18 0.00

10 130.46 629 -2 133 75 58 1 0.22 0.00

11 130.30 612 -17 133 84 57 1 0.26 0.00

12 130.27 609 -3 148 94 55 1 0.28 0.00

13 130.61 645 36 167 95 53 1 0.30 0.00

14 130.69 655 10 157 101 50 1 0.28 0.00

15 130.70 656 1 155 105 48 1 0.23 0.00

16 130.81 668 12 160 105 48 1 0.20 0.00

17 130.82 669 1 159 109 48 1 0.17 0.00

18 130.67 652 -17 157 118 47 1 0.18 0.00

19 130.52 635 -17 163 124 47 1 0.27 0.00

20 130.45 628 -7 189 145 47 1 0.17 0.00

21 130.70 656 28 204 142 47 1 0.26 0.00

22 130.77 664 8 193 141 47 1 0.33 0.00

23 130.65 650 -14 184 143 47 1 0.38 0.00

24 130.61 645 -5 197 152 47 1 0.30 0.00

25 130.71 657 12 220 166 47 1 0.29 0.00

26 130.54 637 -20 237 199 47 1 0.39 0.00

27 130.57 641 4 273 223 47 1 0.30 0.00

28 130.60 644 3 279 229 47 1 0.29 0.00

29 130.66 651 7 294 242 47 1 0.32 0.00

30 130.87 675 24 293 235 45 1 0.35 0.00

TOTALS 45 5,160 3,496 1,617 26 7.19 0.07

ACRE-FEET 45 10,235 6,934 3,207 52

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 6,934
Putah Creek 3,207

Total 10,142

Precipitation

This month = 0.07
October 01, 2022 To date = 38.30

SUMMARY
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